Certificate number: 080071-I01-R01   This certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety.  Page 1 of 7
Certificate of Conformity
THIS CERTIFICATE IS GRANTED TO
Shanghai Purezzo Environmental Technology Co., Ltd
No.758, Songsheng Road,
Songjiang District, Shanghai, 201600 China
W: https://purezzo.en.alibaba.com/
Subject to the following conditions and limitations:

Schedule To
Shanghai Purezzo Environmental Technology Co., Ltd
APPLICABLE
STANDARD/SPECIFICATION
AS 3497:2021 – Water filters and water treatment appliances
Brand Name Model Name
Model
Identification
Product Description Scope of Use
Lead Free*
Yes/No**/Not
Applicable
Date
AQUAPRIMUS PWF-103B-1 PWF-103B-1
Water Purifier – Chlorine Reduction - Category V – 304 Stainless Steel Mount with 3
x 10” x 4.5 PP Filter Housings – 1 x PWF-10PP Filter – 2 x PWF-10CTO Filters - 2 x
Pressure Gauges
Nominal Flow Rate: 30L/min
Min Inlet Water Pressure: 0.2MPa
Max Inlet Water Pressure: 0.8MPa

Max Operation Temp: 38°C
No 24/04/2025
Certificate number: 080071-I01-R01   This certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety.  Page 3 of 7
AQUAPRIMUS PWF-103BC PWF-103BC
Water Purifier – Chlorine Reduction - Category V – 304 Stainless Steel Mount,
Standing Frame & Cover with 3 x 10” x 4.5 PP Filter Housings – 1 x PWF-10PP Filter
– 2 x PWF-10CTO Filters - 3 x Pressure Gauges
Nominal Flow Rate: 30L/min
Min Inlet Water Pressure: 0.2MPa
Max Inlet Water Pressure: 0.8MPa
Min Operating Temp: 5°C
Max Operation Temp: 38°C
No 24/04/2025
AQUAPRIMUS PWF-153B-1 PWF-153B-1
Water Purifier – Chlorine Reduction - Category V – 304 Stainless Steel Mount &
Standing Frame with 3 x 15” x 4.5 PP Filter Housings – 1 x PWF-15PP Filter – 2 x
PWF-15CTO Filters - 2 x Pressure Gauges
Nominal Flow Rate: 30L/min
Min Inlet Water Pressure: 0.2MPa
Max Inlet Water Pressure: 0.8MPa

Min Operating Temp: 5°C
Max Operation Temp: 38°C
No 24/04/2025
AQUAPRIMUS PWF-153BC PWF-153BC
Water Purifier – Chlorine Reduction - Category V – 304 Stainless Steel Mount,
Standing Frame & Cover with 3 x 15” x 4.5 PP Filter Housings – 1 x PWF-15PP Filter
– 2 x PWF-15CTO Filters - 3 x Pressure Gauges
Nominal Flow Rate: 30L/min
Min Inlet Water Pressure: 0.2MPa
Max Inlet Water Pressure: 0.8MPa
Min Operating Temp: 5°C
Max Operation Temp: 38°C
No 24/04/2025
AQUAPRIMUS PWF-203B-1 PWF-203B-1
Water Purifier – Chlorine Reduction - Category V – 304 Stainless Steel Mount with 3
x 20” x 4.5 PP Filter Housings – 1 x PWF-20PP Filter – 2 x PWF-20CTO Filters - 2 x
Pressure Gauges
Nominal Flow Rate: 30L/min
Min Inlet Water Pressure: 0.2MPa
Max Inlet Water Pressure: 0.8MPa

Standing Frame & Cover with 3 x 20” x 4.5 PP Filter Housings – 1 x PWF-20PP Filter
– 2 x PWF-20CTO Filters - 3 x Pressure Gauges
Nominal Flow Rate: 30L/min
Min Inlet Water Pressure: 0.2MPa
Max Inlet Water Pressure: 0.8MPa
Min Operating Temp: 5°C
Max Operation Temp: 38°C
No 24/04/2025
AQUAPRIMUS PWF-10PP PWF-10PP 10” Filter – 1-10 micro aperture for 10” x 4.5 size housing
Nominal Flow Rate: 30L/min
Min Inlet Water Pressure: 0.2MPa
Max Inlet Water Pressure: 0.8MPa
Min Operating Temp: 5°C
Max Operation Temp: 38°C
No 08/08/2024
AQUAPRIMUS PWF-10CTO PWF-10CTO 10” Filter – 5 micro aperture for 10” x 4.5 size housing
Nominal Flow Rate: 30L/min
Min Inlet Water Pressure: 0.2MPa
Max Inlet Water Pressure: 0.8MPa
Min Operating Temp: 5°C
Max Operation Temp: 38°C
No 08/08/2024
AQUAPRIMUS PWF-15PP PWF-15PP 15” Filter – 1-10 micro aperture for 15” x 4.5 size housing
Nominal Flow Rate: 30L/min
Min Inlet Water Pressure: 0.2MPa
Max Inlet Water Pressure: 0.8MPa
Min Operating Temp: 5°C
Max Operation Temp: 38°C
No 08/08/2024
AQUAPRIMUS PWF-15CTO PWF-15CTO 15” Filter – 5 micro aperture for 15” x 4.5 size housing
Nominal Flow Rate: 30L/min
Min Inlet Water Pressure: 0.2MPa
Max Inlet Water Pressure: 0.8MPa
Min Operating Temp: 5°C
Max Operation Temp: 38°C
No 08/08/2024
AQUAPRIMUS PWF-20PP PWF-20PP 20” Filter – 1-10 micro aperture for 20” x 4.5 size housing
Nominal Flow Rate: 30L/min
Min Inlet Water Pressure: 0.2MPa
Max Inlet Water Pressure: 0.8MPa
Min Operating Temp: 5°C
Max Operation Temp: 38°C
No 08/08/2024
AQUAPRIMUS PWF-20CTO PWF-20CTO 20” Filter – 5 micro aperture for 20” x 4.5 size housing
Nominal Flow Rate: 30L/min
Min Inlet Water Pressure: 0.2MPa
Max Inlet Water Pressure: 0.8MPa
Min Operating Temp: 5°C